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Manufaturer of All types Pulverizer

Model
Name
JA 03

JA 05

JA 7.5

JA 10

JA 15

JA 20

JA 25

JA 30

JA 40

JA 50

03

05

7.5

10

15

20

25

30

40

50

30-40

40-50

60-75

80-100

100-150

150-200

200-250

250-300

300-350

350-400

25-30

30-35

35-40

40-50

60-80

80-100

100-150

150-180

180-220

200-250

100-150

150-200

200-300

300-400

500-700

700-900

900-1100

1100-1300

1700

2000

20

30

40

50

70

100

-

-

-

-

5" X 12"

5" X 15"

6" X 16"

6" X 18"

8" X 18"

8" X 21"

10" X 21"

10" X 24"

12" X 27"

12" X 30"

HP
Capacity Per Hour (kg)

Chilli &
Coriander

Peanut &
Rice Husk

Corn &
Wound Husk

Garam
Masala

Chamber
Size
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Manufaturer of All types Pulverizer

Model
Name HP

Capacity Per Hour (kg)
Peanut &
Rice Husk

Corn &
Wound Husk

Garam
Masala

Chamber
Size

JA 05

JA 7.5

JA 10

JA 15

JA 20

JA 25

JA 30

JA 40

JA 50

05

7.5

10

15

20

25

30

40

50

50-60

70-80

90-110

120-160

170-200

210-260

280-320

320-370

370-450

35-40

45-50

50-60

60-80

80-100

120-150

150-180

200-250

250-300

180-220

220-320

320-450

550-800

800-1000

1000-1250

1250-1500

1850

2200

40

50

70

100

-

-

-

-

-

5" X 9" / 5" X 15"

5" X 9" / 6" X 15"

5" X 12" / 6" X 18"

6" X 12" / 6" X 18"

6" X 12" / 8" X 18"

6" X 15" / 10" X 21"

6" X 18" / 10" X 24"

6" X 18" / 12" X 24"

6" X 21" / 12" X 30"

Chilli &
Coriander
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Model
Name HP Capacity Per Hour (kg)

JA 05

JA 7.5

JA 10

JA 15

JA 20

JA 25

JA 30

JA 35

JA 40

JA 50

05

7.5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

50

20-30

30-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

100-120

120-140

140-160

160-190

190-250

Chamber
Size

6" X 12"

6" X 15"

6" X 18"

8" X 18"

8" X 21"

10" X 21"

12" X 24"

12" X 27"

12" X 30"

12" X 32"
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Manufaturer of All types Pulverizer
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